GRAND PRIX WMOZP — ROCZNIK 2010 — Il RUNDA

Warszawa, 5.10.2023

Konkurencija 8
05.10.2023 - 9:57

Dziewczat, 100m zmienny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 RAIYATI, Roxana

2 DABROWSKA, Anna
3 SOWA, Aleksandra

4 BAK, Melania

5 KANCLERZ, Maja

6 WYSOKINSKA, Emilia

Seria2z2

1 SZARLIK, Eliza

2 KRYSTMAN, Kaja

3 KOPP, Zuzanna

4 MARKOWSKA, Pola
5 DAMIECKA, Blanka
6 JANCZUK, Klara

Rok ur.

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP Polonia Warszawa

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

1:37.73
1:26.44
1:33.75

1:22.24
1:19.30
1:13.02
1:13.91
1:20.95
1:23.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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